5 Pearlz of Hope Foundation

Scholarship Sponsor Form

- · Opportunity to provide a one-time named scholarship to one or more deserving students
- Recognition in publications, media, the annual report, and on our website
- \$1,000 minimum scholarship amount

Sponsor Information

Donor Name:				Date:
La	st	First	<i>M.I.</i>	
Business/Organiz (if applic	zation Name:			
Mailing Address	:			
	Street Address			Apartment/Unit #
	City		State	Zip Code
Phone:		Email:		
		Scholarship Information	n	
Name of Scholarship:		Scholarship Information	Scho	larship mount: <u>\$</u> (\$1.000 minimum)
Scholarship:	an receive this scholarsh		Scho	

(mark one)

Check or money order in the scholarship amount enclosed or Send me an invoice for the scholarship amount (Payable to 5 Pearlz of Hope Foundation)

Please mail form to:

5 Pearlz of Hope Foundation P. O. Box 11611 Killeen, TX 76547

Thank you for your support of 5 Pearlz of Hope Foundation, Incorporated

5 Pearlz of Hope Foundation, Incorporated is a 501(c)(3) public charity. Donations may be made to the Foundation in the form of cash, checks, personal property, real property, insurance proceeds, or by will through a bequest. Donations made to the Foundation may qualify as a charitable deduction for federal income tax purposes. The tax deduction is limited to the excess of the contribution over the fair market value of any items received in exchange for the donation.

PROMOTING SCHOLARSHIP & EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT Email: 5pearlzofhope@gmail.com Post Office Box 11611 • Killeen, Texas 76547